Statutory Rules of Northern Ireland

Arranged by Number

Statutory rules 2014

213
263
274
275
276

Pensions

Social security

Human rights

Social security
Environmental protection

277
278
279
280
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Food

Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Health and safety

Dogs

Electricity

Food

Food

Food

Dangerous drugs

Road traffic and vehicles
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