Statutory Rules of Northern Ireland		277	Food
		278	Road traffic and vehicles
Arranged by Number		279	Road traffic and vehicles
		280	Health and safety
Statutory rules 2014		283	Dogs
•		284	Electricity
213	Pensions	285	Food
263	Social security	286	Food
274	Human rights	287	Food
275	Social security	288	
276	Environmental protection		Dangerous drugs
		289	Road traffic and vehicles